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Generato da NIAGARA by Siteland (www.siteland.it)

2a giornata Circuito Aquasport

Staff. 4x50 Mista

Castelfranco Veneto, Domenica 02/12/2012 ore 17:40
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Cor
1° 2
2° 1

- 3
1° 2
2° 3
3° 4
4° 1

Atleta

PIOVESAN FABIO
POZZEBON ANDREA
TRALDI MICHELE

PIOVESAN ALESSANDRO

DAL MOLIN IVAN
SCHIAVON LUCIANO
ZANATTA DANIELE
TELESE FEDERICO

SCARPIS JACOPO
VANZETTO GIACOMO
BENDO FABIO
ANDREATTA MAICOL

ROMEO STEFANO
MANENTE MATTEO
PETRIN MARCO
FELTRIN RAFFAELE

PERUZZET PATRICK
NAVE DANIELE
CISOTTO TOMMASO
MARCON ALESSIO

CECCHIN ALBERTO
VALENTINI GIAN LUCA
ONGARATO LUCA
MODINO MATTEO

MARCHETTO STEFANO

FOSCARINI ALESSIO
BASSO ANDREA
BOLZONELLO DENIS

RISULTATI

Serie

Anno

1974
1984

Societa

Foglion. 1
28/10/2013

Cat.: Assoluti Maschi

Tempo Pti

(00:30.1)

R.N. U.O.E.l. CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D. 02:12.6

1963
1965

1980
1966
1974
1985

1996
1994
1985
1995

A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO

1990
1995
1991
1992

SSD STILE LIBERO SRL

1987
1981
1989
1986

STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL

1993
1991
1972
1992

A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO

1996
1994
1994
1985

MONTENUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.

AQUAGYM NERVISIA S.S.D.

(00:51.8)

03:08.3

(00:37.8)

02:08.1 FG

(00:29.2)

01:52.7

(00:30.9)

02:00.3

(00:31.5)

02:03.0

(00:34.7)

02:09.2
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